
2017 Trident Swim & Dive Team Meet Schedule 
 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday, June 20: Trident @ Kaybrook Green Hills Swim Club (RD: Forward) 

Thursday, June 22: Westwood Heights Swim Club @ TRIDENT (RD: Back) 

Tuesday, June 27: Stones Crossing Swim Club @ TRIDENT (RD: Inward) 

Thursday, June 29: Trident @ Saucon Valley Country Club (RD: Twist) 

Thursday, July 6: Trident @ Lehigh Country Club (RD: Forward) 

Tuesday, July 11: Brookside Country Club @ TRIDENT (RD: Back) 

Thursday, July 13: Alburtis @ TRIDENT (RD: Inward) 

Tuesday, July 18: Trident @ Northwest Swim Club (RD: Twist) 

 

Championships 

Saturday, July 22: Diving Championships. Location: Saucon Valley Country Club 

 

Sunday, July 23: Best of the Rest Championships. Location: Stones Crossing 
Swim Club. 

 

Friday, July 28 and Saturday, July 29: ABE League Swimming Championships.  

Location: Stonecrest Swim Club 

 


